
env,ronmental technology control 

_ BILL TO:  
Jeffrey Epstein 

358 El Brillo 
Palm Beach, FL 33480 

Invoice 

05/11/2016 

SHIP TO: 
Epstein, Jeffrey 

I-SRV-00007537 

358 El 8rillo 
Palm Beach, FL 33480 

Purchase Order st• Customer ID Pat/cm-it 
5-24841 EPSTE001OWN DUE ON RECEIPT 

Description 'r la 
Extended 

Pr ce 

Client Visit Case x S-24841-F8V3 
Client reported that their network was down on the entire property. Matt Tassin was able to 
troubleshoot and found that the network was going off sporadically. He was able to replace the 
bad router and tested the network. All was OK. 

Araknis Networks 300-series Dual-WAN Gigabit VPN Router 1 239.92 239.92 

May 10, 2016 

- 1st Hour Network Labor 1 155.00 155.00 

- Network Labor 0.25 110.00 27.50 

For Billing Inquiries Call 

2611 Mercer Ave., West Palm Beach, FL 33401 P: 
Page 1 of 1 

Subtotal 

Misc 

Tax 

Total 

Payments/Credits 

Balance Due 

$422.42 

50.00 

$25.35

$447.77 

$0.00 

$447.77 

EFTA00797935


