



Invoice	
05/11/2016	I-SRV-00007537

22

BILL TO:

Jeffrey Epstein
 358 El Brillo
 Palm Beach, FL 33480

SHIP TO:

Epstein, Jeffrey
 358 El Brillo
 Palm Beach, FL 33480

Purchase Order #	Customer ID	Payment Terms
S-24841	EPSTE001OWN	DUE ON RECEIPT

Description	Qty	Price	Extended Price
Client Visit Case # S-24841-F8V3 Client reported that their network was down on the entire property. Matt Tassin was able to troubleshoot and found that the network was going off sporadically. He was able to replace the bad router and tested the network. All was OK.			
Araknis Networks 300-series Dual-WAN Gigabit VPN Router	1	239.92	239.92
May 10, 2016			
- 1st Hour Network Labor	1	155.00	155.00
- Network Labor	0.25	110.00	27.50

For Billing Inquiries Call [REDACTED]

Subtotal	\$422.42
Misc	\$0.00
Tax	\$25.35
Total	\$447.77
Payments/Credits	\$0.00
Balance Due	\$447.77

2611 Mercer Ave., West Palm Beach, FL 33401 P: [REDACTED]